10.

11.

12.

13.

Position

General Manager

Chief Operator

Operator

Operator

Admin Assistant

Meter Reader

Clerical

Customer Service

Board Member

Board Member

Chair

Treasurer

Vice Chair

Other Positions Held Special District

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Garberville Sanitary District
(Humboldt)

Department

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Water/Sewer

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Board Of Directors

Total Wages

$85,000

$62,676

$49,438

$44,649

$40,443

$3,760

$2,071

$161

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



