	Position	<b>Other Positions Held</b>	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	General Manager		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$85,000
2.	Chief Operator		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$62,676
3.	Operator		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$49,438
4.	Operator		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$44,649
5.	Admin Assistant		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$40,443
6.	Meter Reader		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$3,760
7.	Clerical		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$2,071
8.	Customer Service		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Water/Sewer	\$161
9.	Board Member		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Board Of Directors	\$0
10.	Board Member		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Board Of Directors	\$0
11.	Chair		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Board Of Directors	\$0
12.	Treasurer		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Board Of Directors	\$0
13.	Vice Chair		Garberville Sanitary District (Humboldt)	Board Of Directors	\$0